Zwemclub Geel
BK_Kat _CB Cat 2016

Antwerpen (BEL) 29/-31/07/2016

Overzicht op namen

Zwemclub Geel

Lange baan (50m)

ZGEEL / PROVA / BEL

75 Morre Jonas

52 Schoeters Seppe

74  Thijs Lucas
14 Thijs Thomas

234 Van de weyer Jorre

Heren 1

01:

00:

00:
97 :

01:

Rwn

50 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
50 rugslag
200 vrije slag
400 wisselslag
50 vlinderslag

50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 vrije slag
50 rugslag

100 schoolslag
100 rugslag

200 rugslag

200 rugslag
100 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
400 wisselslag

100 vlinderslag
200 wisselslag
400 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
50 rugslag

100 rugslag

50 vlinderslag

4 x 100 vrije slag
Van de weyer Jorre
Thijs Lucas

Morre Jonas
Schoeters Seppe

4 x 100 wisselslag
Thijs Lucas
Schoeters Seppe
Van de weyer Jorre
Morre Jonas

28.01L
4:44.05L
1:00.92 L
31.47S
2:13.47L
5:29.62 S
30.79 L

26.87L
3422 L
58.96 L
3216 L
1:17.10L
1:06.31S

2:32.15L

2:04.92 L

50.94 L
1:50.74 L
4:34.41 L

1:03.39 L
2:30.10L
4:42.50 L
59.50 L
31.82S
1:09.28 L
28.67 L

58.32
1:01.56
59.14
57.88

1:08.52
1:13.87
1:02.44

59.14

24/04/2016
22/04/2016
28/02/2016
21/05/2016
23/04/2016
22/07/2015
03/07/2016

13/03/2016
23/04/2016
28/02/2016
24/04/2016
03/01/2016
21/05/2016

24/04/2016

15/05/2015
25/01/2015
05/03/2016
09/05/2015

06/05/2016
06/05/2016
22/04/2016
28/02/2016
21/05/2016
05/05/2016
28/02/2016

15-16

15-99

Olympisch Zwembad Wezenberg Antwerpen
Olympisch Zwembad Wezenberg Antwerpen
ANTWERPEN (BEL)

Herentals (BEL)

Olympisch Zwembad Wezenberg Antwerpen
Berchem (BEL)

Eindhoven (NED)

Wezenberg (BEL)

Olympisch Zwembad Wezenberg Antwerpen
ANTWERPEN (BEL)

Olympisch Zwembad Wezenberg Antwerpen
Antwerpen (BEL)

Herentals (BEL)

Olympisch Zwembad Wezenberg Antwerpen

Antwerpen (BEL)

ANTWERPEN (BEL)
ANTWERPEN (BEL)
ANTWERPEN (BEL)

Oostende (BEL)

Oostende (BEL)

Olympisch Zwembad Wezenberg Antwerpen
ANTWERPEN (BEL)

Herentals (BEL)

Oostende (BEL)

ANTWERPEN (BEL)

3:56.90

4:23.97



